1
KVT ORIFICE RESTRICTORS
PRECISION FLOW CONTROL
JOINED TO LAST.JOINED TO LAST.
© KVT-Koenig 2011     US 04 / 2011
KVT threaded and expansion restrictors are currently used
in numerous diverse applications such as consumer goods,
robotics, agriculture equipment, and various fl uid power

RE-562-XXX .5625/–.0018 0.591 0.567 0.020 – 0.290 0.5625 0.575 0.510
EXPANSION TYPE
Part number key:
XXX is orifice size, for example 127
(for 1.27 mm) or 050 (for .050")
All Threaded Expansion Restrictors are made of
300 Series stainless steel material
Dimensions must be refered to in all Metric or
all Standard, as seen below.
THREADED TYPE
Part number key:
XXX is orifice size, for example 127
(for 1.27 mm) or 050 (for .050")
All Threaded Expansion Restrictors are made of
300 Series stainless steel material.
Dimensions must be refered to in all Metric or
all Standard, as seen below.
   www.kvt-koenig.com    www.kvt-koenig.comPhone: +1 203 245 1100 | Fax: +1 203 245 3072 | © 2011 KVT-Koenig Phone: +1 203 245 1100 | Fax: +1 203 245 3072 | © 2011 KVT-Koenig
ORIFICE RESTRICTORS - EXPANSION ORIFICE RESTRICTORS - THREADED
METRIC SERIES (Dimensions listed in millimeters)
Part Number d1 I1
+/-  .15mm
I4
+/–  .15mm
O
+/-  .025mm
Ofifice Size
d2
+  .10  /  –  0mm
I3
min.
d3
max.
RE-040-XXX  4.00/–.03  4.01 3.71 0.50 – 1.25 4.00 3.86 3.3
RE-050-XXX  5.00/–.03  5.51 5.21 0.50 – 1.90 5.00 5.36 4.3
RE-060-XXX  6.00/–.03  6.51 6.20 0.50 – 2.50 6.00 6.35 5.3
RE-070-XXX  7.00/–.04  7.51 7.21 0.50 – 3.30 7.00 7.36 6.2
RE-080-XXX  8.00/–.04  8.51 8.20 0.50 – 3.80 8.00 8.35 7.2
RE-090-XXX  9.00/–.04 10.01 9.70 0.50 – 4.30 9.00 9.85 8.2
RE-100-XXX 10.00/–.04 11.02 10.72 0.50 – 4.95 10.00 10.87 9.2
RE-120-XXX 12.00/–.04 13.00 12.70 0.50 – 6.10 12.00 12.87 11.0
RE-140-XXX 14.00/–.04 15.01 14.40 0.50 – 7.10 14.00 14.55 13.0
METRIC SERIES (Dimensions listed in millimeters)
Part Number Screw Thread Sizes O
+/–  .025mm
Ofifice Size
 Nominal d1  Nominal I1 Hex Key Size
RT-040-XXX M4 x .7 0.50 – 0.90  4.00  4.00  2
RT-050-XXX M5 x .8 0.50 – 1.40  5.00  5.00 2.5
RT-060-XXX M6 x 1 0.50 – 1.90  6.00  6.00  3
RT-080-XXX M8 x 1.25 0.50 – 2.90  8.00  8.00  4
RT-100-XXX M10 x 1.5 0.50 – 3.95 10.00 10.00  5
RT-120-XXX M12 x 1.75 0.50 – 4.95 12.00 12.00  6
ENGLISH SERIES (Dimensions listed in inches)
Part Number Screw Thread Sizes O
+/–  .001”
Ofifice Size
 Nominal d1  Nominal I1 Hex Key Size
RT-164-XXX 8 – 32 0.020 – 0.035 0.164 0.188 5/64
RT-190-XXX 10 – 32 0.020 – 0.050 0.190 0.188 3/32
RT-250-XXX 1/4" – 28 0.020 – 0.085 0.250 0.250 1/8
RT-312-XXX 5/16" – 24 0.020 – 0.115 0.312 0.313 5/32
RT-375-XXX 3/8" – 24 0.020 – 0.145 0.375 0.375 3/16
RT-437-XXX 7/16" – 20 0.020 – 0.175 0.437 0.375 7/32
RT-500-XXX 1/2" – 20 0.020 – 0.210 0.500 0.500 1/4
NPTF SERIES: PER SAE J531 (Dimensions listed in inches)
Part Number NPTF Pipe Thread
Sizes
O
+/–  .001”
Ofifice Size
 Nominal d1  Nominal I1 Hex Key Size
RP-062-XXX 1/16" – 27 NPTF 0.020 – 0.115 0.312 0.300 5/32
RP-125-XXX 1/8" – 27 NPTF 0.020 – 0.145 0.405 0.300 3/16
RP-250-XXX 1/4" – 18 NPTF 0.020 – 0.210 0.540 0.460 1/4
RP-375-XXX 3/8" – 18 NPTF 0.020 – 0.270 0.675 0.460 5/16
ENGLISH SERIES (Dimensions listed in inches)
Part Number d1 I1
+/–  .008”